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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Ronald Riedl BYE  R64 A1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

2 Tadeáš Škuta Filip Gürtler 1 : 3 R64 P2 - B2 29.10.2023 09:00  

3 Peter Bedeč BYE  R64 Q1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

4 BYE Matej Szkipala  R64 ? - O1 29.10.2023 09:00  

5 Lukáš Rábara BYE  R64 I1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

6 BYE Ondrej Lampert  R64 ? - D2 29.10.2023 09:00  

7 Artur Ďuriš BYE  R64 F2 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

8 BYE Filip Štinger  R64 ? - E1 29.10.2023 09:00  

9 Matej Slavič BYE  R64 G1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

10 BYE Richard Kročil  R64 ? - N2 29.10.2023 09:00  

11 Jakub Botlo BYE  R64 L2 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

12 BYE Michal Kirchmayer  R64 ? - K1 29.10.2023 09:00  

13 Daniel Ďuraj BYE  R64 P1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

14 BYE Norbert Zeman  R64 ? - J2 29.10.2023 09:00  

15 Tomáš Danihel BYE  R64 H2 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

16 BYE Filip Nagy  R64 ? - C1 29.10.2023 09:00  

17 Juraj Hajnal BYE  R64 D1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

18 BYE Matias Moravčík  R64 ? - E2 29.10.2023 09:00  

19 Samuel Šimek BYE  R64 A2 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

20 BYE Veniamin Svetlosanov  R64 ? - J1 29.10.2023 09:00  

21 Filip Faltus BYE  R64 M1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

22 BYE Ladislav Farmadin  R64 ? - G2 29.10.2023 09:00  

23 Teo Markovič BYE  R64 C2 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

24 BYE Timotej Urban  R64 ? - F1 29.10.2023 09:00  

25 Aurel Bohuš BYE  R64 H1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

26 BYE Pavol Čipka  R64 ? - K2 29.10.2023 09:00  

27 Juraj Králik BYE  R64 I2 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

28 BYE Daniel Macho  R64 ? - N1 29.10.2023 09:00  

29 Samuel Mikulinec BYE  R64 L1 - ? 29.10.2023 09:00  

30 BYE Samuel Burdych  R64 ? - O2 29.10.2023 09:00  

31 Matúš Danovský Richard Dorocák 0 : 3 R64 M2 - Q2 29.10.2023 09:00  

32 BYE Samuel Ďuriš  R64 ? - B1 29.10.2023 09:00  

33 Ronald Riedl Filip Gürtler 3 : 0 R32 A1 - B2 29.10.2023 09:00  

34 Peter Bedeč Matej Szkipala 3 : 1 R32 Q1 - O1 29.10.2023 09:00  

35 Lukáš Rábara Ondrej Lampert 3 : 2 R32 I1 - D2 29.10.2023 09:00  

36 Artur Ďuriš Filip Štinger 0 : 3 R32 F2 - E1 29.10.2023 09:00  

37 Matej Slavič Richard Kročil 3 : 0 R32 G1 - N2 29.10.2023 09:00  

38 Jakub Botlo Michal Kirchmayer 3 : 1 R32 L2 - K1 29.10.2023 09:00  

39 Daniel Ďuraj Norbert Zeman 3 : 0 R32 P1 - J2 29.10.2023 09:00  

40 Tomáš Danihel Filip Nagy 0 : 3 R32 H2 - C1 29.10.2023 09:00  

41 Juraj Hajnal Matias Moravčík 3 : 0 R32 D1 - E2 29.10.2023 09:00  

42 Samuel Šimek Veniamin Svetlosanov 2 : 3 R32 A2 - J1 29.10.2023 09:00  

43 Filip Faltus Ladislav Farmadin 3 : 1 R32 M1 - G2 29.10.2023 09:00  

44 Teo Markovič Timotej Urban 3 : 1 R32 C2 - F1 29.10.2023 09:00  

45 Aurel Bohuš Pavol Čipka 3 : 0 R32 H1 - K2 29.10.2023 09:00  

46 Juraj Králik Daniel Macho 1 : 3 R32 I2 - N1 29.10.2023 09:00  

47 Samuel Mikulinec Samuel Burdych 2 : 3 R32 L1 - O2 29.10.2023 09:00  

48 Richard Dorocák Samuel Ďuriš 3 : 1 R32 Q2 - B1 29.10.2023 09:00  

49 Ronald Riedl Peter Bedeč 3 : 0 R16 A1 - Q1 29.10.2023 09:00  
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50 Lukáš Rábara Filip Štinger 1 : 3 R16 I1 - E1 29.10.2023 09:00  

51 Matej Slavič Jakub Botlo 3 : 2 R16 G1 - L2 29.10.2023 09:00  

52 Daniel Ďuraj Filip Nagy 0 : 3 R16 P1 - C1 29.10.2023 09:00  

53 Juraj Hajnal Veniamin Svetlosanov 3 : 0 R16 D1 - J1 29.10.2023 09:00  

54 Filip Faltus Teo Markovič 1 : 3 R16 M1 - C2 29.10.2023 09:00  

55 Aurel Bohuš Daniel Macho 3 : 0 R16 H1 - N1 29.10.2023 09:00  

56 Samuel Burdych Richard Dorocák 1 : 3 R16 O2 - Q2 29.10.2023 09:00  

57 Ronald Riedl Filip Štinger 3 : 0 QF A1 - E1 29.10.2023 09:00  

58 Matej Slavič Filip Nagy 1 : 3 QF G1 - C1 29.10.2023 09:00  

59 Juraj Hajnal Teo Markovič 3 : 0 QF D1 - C2 29.10.2023 09:00  

60 Aurel Bohuš Richard Dorocák 3 : 0 QF H1 - Q2 29.10.2023 09:00  

61 Ronald Riedl Filip Nagy 3 : 2 SF A1 - C1 29.10.2023 09:00  

62 Juraj Hajnal Aurel Bohuš 1 : 3 SF D1 - H1 29.10.2023 09:00  

63 Ronald Riedl Aurel Bohuš 3 : 1 F A1 - H1 29.10.2023 09:00  
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